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Former Name 
Bowker Holdings No. 92 Limited 
Whitsbury Holdings Limited 

Bowker Holdings No. 93 Limited 
Trish Macfarlane Limited 
Hambro Systems (Christchurch) Limited 
Project Public Relations Limited 
Durasteel Housing New Zealand Limited 
M.H. Duder Investments Limited 
Raymond Sullivan McGlashan Model 

Company No. 47 Limited 
Jackdaw House No. 31 Limited 
Yar Da Import Export Limited 
Raymond Sullivan McGlashan 

Company No. 43 Limited 
Oldham Enterprises Limited 

Grengate Holdings Limited 
C R Thwaites Housing Limited 
Akaroa Hotel Limited 
Limelight Travel (Nth. Canty.) Limited 

Arvensis Holdings Limited 
Inveray Holdings Limited 
Lanron Shelf Company No 61 Limited 
Associated British Cables Limited 
Buckcorp Holdings No. 29 Limited 

Model 

New Name 
Ilton Holdings Limited 
Glentree Properties (Christchurch) No. 1 

Limited 
Van Heiningen Chocolates Limited 
Trish Baker Limited 
Paynter Homes Limited 
David Rawson Limited 
Durasteel Engineering (N.Z.) Limited 
Baker North Christchurch Limited 
Clarkfield Farm Limited 

Armitage Consultancy Limited 
Aespac Import Export Limited 
Wattle Vale Pastures Limited 

Glentree Properties (Christchurch) No. 2 
Limited 

D & J Pettitt Counselling Services Limited 
Replica Homes (Canty) Limited 
Madeira Hotel Limited 
O'Donoghue Management and Financial 

Services Limited 
Quinny's Restaurant (Lower Hutt) Limited 
Simon Curry Limited 
Pembrook Park Limited 
MM Cables New Zealand Limited 
Fabric Vision (Christchurch) Limited 

L. A. SAUNDERS, District Registrar of Companies. 

Company 
No. 

CH. 433079 
CH. 452911 

CH. 436006 
CH.124926 
CH. 127981 
CH. 203388 
CH. 371551 
CH. 138308 
CH. 460477 

CH. 457576 
CH. 400264 
CH. 426911 

CH. 452906 

CH. 454302 
CH. 438750 
CH. 243949 
CH. 259756 

CH. 434612 
CH. 457868 
CH. 459513 
CH. 141146 
CH. 438469 

Notice is hereby given that the following name changes have been entered on the Register of Companies at Dunedin: 

Former Name 

Shelf Ledge No. 27 Limited 
Cromwell Home Heating Company Limited 
Marine Communications Limited 
Puck Holdings Limited 
Newtons Cruiser Coach Tours Limited 
St Omer Management Limited 
Cromwell Dairy & Minimart Limited 
Barry Blackie Motors Limited 
Yorkshire Estate Limited 
Horwath Service Company Limited 
Webb Farry Ledge No. 1 Limited 
Wilson Neill Nominees Limited 

S. K. SCOTT, Assistant Registrar of Companies. 

New Name 

Knight of New Zealand Limited 
Arrow District Milk Supply Co. Limited 
Crosbie Sheetmetal & Insulation Limited 
Mainland Distributors (Central N.I.) Limited 
Newtons Coachways Limited 
Craiglea Park Limited 
Kerry Court Limited 
Pioneer Central Limited 
Salisbury Park Limited 
Horwath International (N.Z.) Limited 
Petrie Apparel (1989) Limited 
Wilson Ventures Limited 

Company 
No. 

DN . 439380 
DN.147494 
DN. 150298 
DN . 431469 
DN. 145178 
DN. 291140 
DN. 150340 
DN. 151031 
DN. 360522 
DN. 303935 
DN. 435751 
DN. 151002 

No. 38 

Date of 
Change 

4/ 1/90 
16/1/90 

19/1/90 
3/ 1/90 
3/ 1/90 
9/2/90 

13/2/90 
28/2/90 

5/2/90 

2/2/90 
2/2/90 

31/1/90 

16/1/90 

18/1/90 
29/ 1/90 
24/1/90 

13/12/89 

14/2/90 
13/2/90 
15/2/90 

9/2/90 
15/2/90 

cc2764 

Date of 
Change 

19/ 1/90 
3/1 /90 
712190 
712190 
5/2/90 

27/2/90 
16/2/90 
19/2/90 
28/2/90 

2/3/90 
21 /2/90 
23/2/90 

cc2727 

Corrigendum 
Limited and the new name Brian McIntosh Balclutha 
Limited. 

Change of Company Name 

Notice is hereby given that the advertisement appearing in the 
New Zealand Gazette (Commercial Edition) at page 5660, 
dated the 8th day of November 1989, showed the former 
name of the company as Brian McIntosh Balclutha Limited 
and the new name as E A McIntosh & Son Limited and 
should have read the former name E.A. McIntosh and Son 

Dated at Dunedin this 2nd day of March 1990. 

S. K. SCOTT, Assistant Registrar of Companies. 

Dunedin. 
cc2726 


