NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		Company	Date of
Former Name	New Name	No.	Change
Bowker Holdings No. 92 Limited	Ilton Holdings Limited	CH. 433079	4/1/90
Whitsbury Holdings Limited	Glentree Properties (Christchurch) No. 1 Limited	CH. 452911	16/1/90
Bowker Holdings No. 93 Limited	Van Heiningen Chocolates Limited	CH. 436006	19/1/90
Trish Macfarlane Limited	Trish Baker Limited	CH. 124926	3/1/90
Hambro Systems (Christchurch) Limited	Paynter Homes Limited	CH. 127981	3/1/90
Project Public Relations Limited	David Rawson Limited	CH. 203388	9/2/90
Durasteel Housing New Zealand Limited	Durasteel Engineering (N.Z.) Limited	CH. 371551	13/2/90
M.H. Duder Investments Limited	Baker North Christchurch Limited	CH. 138308	28/2/90
Raymond Sullivan McGlashan Model Company No. 47 Limited	Clarkfield Farm Limited	CH. 460477	5/2/90
Jackdaw House No. 31 Limited	Armitage Consultancy Limited	CH. 457576	2/2/90
Yar Da Import Export Limited	Aespac Import Export Limited	CH. 400264	2/2/90
Raymond Sullivan McGlashan Model Company No. 43 Limited	Wattle Vale Pastures Limited	CH. 426911	31/1/90
Oldham Enterprises Limited	Glentree Properties (Christchurch) No. 2 Limited	CH. 452906	16/1/90
Grengate Holdings Limited	D & J Pettitt Counselling Services Limited	CH. 454302	18/1/90
C R Thwaites Housing Limited	Replica Homes (Canty) Limited	CH. 438750	29/1/90
Akaroa Hotel Limited	Madeira Hotel Limited	CH. 243949	24/1/90
Limelight Travel (Nth. Canty.) Limited	O'Donoghue Management and Financial Services Limited	CH. 259756	13/12/89
Arvensis Holdings Limited	Quinny's Restaurant (Lower Hutt) Limited	CH. 434612	14/2/90
Inveray Holdings Limited	Simon Curry Limited	CH. 457868	13/2/90
Lanron Shelf Company No 61 Limited	Pembrook Park Limited	CH. 459513	15/2/90
Associated British Cables Limited	MM Cables New Zealand Limited	CH. 141146	9/2/90
Buckcorp Holdings No. 29 Limited	Fabric Vision (Christchurch) Limited	CH. 438469	15/2/90

L. A. SAUNDERS, District Registrar of Companies.

Notice is hereby given that the following name changes have been entered on the Register of Companies at Dunedin:

Former Name	New Name	Company No.	Date of Change
Shelf Ledge No. 27 Limited	Knight of New Zealand Limited	DN. 439380	19/1/90
Cromwell Home Heating Company Limited	Arrow District Milk Supply Co. Limited	DN. 147494	3/1/90
Marine Communications Limited	Crosbie Sheetmetal & Insulation Limited	DN. 150298	7/2/90
Puck Holdings Limited	Mainland Distributors (Central N.I.) Limited	DN. 431469	7/2/90
Newtons Cruiser Coach Tours Limited	Newtons Coachways Limited	DN. 145178	5/2/90
St Omer Management Limited	Craiglea Park Limited	DN. 291140	27/2/90
Cromwell Dairy & Minimart Limited	Kerry Court Limited	DN. 150340	16/2/90
Barry Blackie Motors Limited	Pioneer Central Limited	DN. 151031	19/2/90
Yorkshire Estate Limited	Salisbury Park Limited	DN. 360522	28/2/90
Horwath Service Company Limited	Horwath International (N.Z.) Limited	DN. 303935	2/3/90
Webb Farry Ledge No. 1 Limited	Petrie Apparel (1989) Limited	DN. 435751	21/2/90
Wilson Neill Nominees Limited	Wilson Ventures Limited	DN. 151002	23/2/90
S. K. SCOTT, Assistant Registrar of Companie	2S.		
•			

Corrigendum

Change of Company Name

Notice is hereby given that the advertisement appearing in the *New Zealand Gazette* (Commercial Edition) at page 5660, dated the 8th day of November 1989, showed the former name of the company as **Brian McIntosh Balclutha Limited** and the new name as **E A McIntosh & Son Limited** and should have read the former name **E.A. McIntosh and Son**

Limited and the new name Brian McIntosh Balclutha Limited.

Dated at Dunedin this 2nd day of March 1990.

S. K. SCOTT, Assistant Registrar of Companies.

Dunedin.

cc2727

cc2764